
Friday, January 21NZ/\ BUCKLAND |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 Devotions
10.20 For My Lady: "The Musicof Doom"’
10.45 Talk: "Here and There,"’’
by Nelle Scanlan
41. 0 To Lighten the Task
11.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 From our library
2.30 Classical music
.380 In varied mood
.45 Music While You Work
5 Light music45 Children’s session with
"Round the World with Father
Time’’
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Propaganda
Front)7. O . Local news. service7.15 Sports Talk by GordonHutter
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London symphony Orchestra,
"The Immortals" Concert Over-
ture (King)
7.40 John Charles Thomas (bari-
tone), ,"Lord Randall" (Scott)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Sir Adrian Boult and BBC
Symphony Orchestra,Ballade (Frank ‘Hutchens)8.9 -Studio Recital by Jean
Blomfield (piano),*"Barearolle"’ (Bowen), ‘Raga-
mumnn’" (Ireland), English

W
staal(Seo

8.20 "Studio Recital by Rena Ed-wards (soprano),"To the Sunshine,’ ‘‘Grief,’’
"Zuleika’s. Song,"’ "Old Stories"
(Schumann)
8.30 Sir Adrian Boult and BBC
Symphony Orchestra,"Pacific Image’? (John. Gough)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 "Linking the Family":Story of the BBC Service
10. 0 Progress Reports of theDominion Bowling Championships70.10 Music, mirth and melody
ate Propaganda FrontLONDON NEWS
14.18 Repetition of Greetings
bat 93
theBoys Overseas12. CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 34) m

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "Mail Call’ (U.S.A, pro-
gramme)8.30 Night Club ~

9.0 "Nicholas Nickleby"
9.14 Bright interlude
9.30 Musical comedy and lightcpera gems
10. 0 Music for Quiet
10.30 Close downRM
5. Op.m. Light orchestral music5.45 Miscellaneous
7. 0 Orchestral selections7.45 Concert
8.45 Instrumental session
9. 0 Miscellaneous
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 kc. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. LondonNews
7.30 Breakfast session9.0 Morning session9.30 Morning star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotioral Service
10.26 For the Music Lover
10.28 to 10.30 Time Signals
10.40 For My Lady: Heroes andHeroines of the United Nations1.0 "Famous Women of the
Theatre-Rachel". A Talk’ pre-
Pr by Pippa

Robins
1.16 Versatile ~artists

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical hour
3.0 In lighter mood
3.28 to 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4.43 Non-stop variety
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Propaganda
Front)
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 BBC Talks
7.28 to 7.30 Time signals
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
In Quiet Mood: Music from the
Masters
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Joyce Izett (soprano),

| "Love’s a Merchant" (Carew),
"Spring’s Awakening" (Sander-

| gon), "My Prayer". (Squire),
|
"A May Morning" (Denza)
(A studio recital)
8.10 At short notice
8.30 "BBC Brains Trust"Discussions recorded for N.Z.
Listeners. The permanent mem-
bers: Dr. .O. E. M. Joad and Dr.
Julian Huxley; and guest speak-
ers: Miss Kathleen Merriman,
War Correspondent of ‘‘News-week,’ Colonel O’Gorman, head
of the Aircraft Research Dept.,
Farnborough, and Mr. Darling,the Lord Provost of Edinburgh
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Interlude
9.30 N.Z. News for the N.,Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously from
the P. and T. Department’s
shortwave station, ZLT7, on
6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)
9.40 Bands of the Guards
The Grenadiers,
"The Great Littk: Army" March,
"Sparks" (Alford)The Coldstream,"Poet and Peasant’. Overture
(Suppé)The Welsh Guards,"H.M.S. Pinafore" selection
(Sullivan)
The Irish Guards,"Nautical (arr. Win-
ter)
10. 0 Progress Reports of Do-minion Bowling Championships10.10 "Rhythm on Record." Newdance recordings, compered by"Turntable"
10.60 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS ‘

11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

AN\Y/ WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

Op.m. Variety
O Dinner music
O After dinner music
. Oo Vartety
45 Fred War0 SONATAPROGRAMME:
Hephzibah and Yehudi Menuhin
(piano and violin), Sonata in D
Minor, Op. 121 (Schumann)9.29
Wee ke Schumann (so-pra
5 32 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)
Sonata in B Minor (Liszt)9.56 Weinrich Schlusnus (bari-
)

10. O At close of day10.30 Close down

NV WELLINGTON
990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Comedyland
7.30 Y= Olde-time Music Hall
7.43 With a Smile and a Song
8.25 ‘Krazy Kapers"
9. 2 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.16 ‘North of Moscow"
9.45 Tempo di valse
10.
dal
Close down

2N7 (2(23 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
Op.m. Studio programme
. O Station notices
8.
9
9. 2 Recordings
0: 0 Close down

HT

OAH NAPIER750 ke. 395m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5.0 Aunt Wendy
6. 0 ‘kitchener of Khartoum"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Pro-
paganda Front
6.45 Station announcements
"William the Conqueror"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Comedyland
7.45 What the American Com-mentators SayVariety
8.30 Dance session: Kay Kyserand his Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
98.26 Orchestra of H.M. Royal
Marines, "El Abanico" (Java-
loves)
9.28 Margaret Eaves (soprano),"Pll Walk Besid3? You" (Mur-
ray), "I Love the Moon’
(Rubens)
9.34 Joe Green (bells), and
Milt Herth (organ), ‘General
Boulanger’ March (Sesormes)
9.37 Webster Booth (tenor),
and the Lindonel Three, ‘‘Land

| Without Music" (Straus)
9.43 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye, Favourites in Rhythm
9.49 "Mr. Chalmers, K.C."
10. 0 Close down

YVAN | NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. "The Crimson Trail’7.22 Light music8.0 Sketches and variety
8.30 Light classical music9. 4 Grand Opera excerpts
9.48 "Live, Love and Laugh"
10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

ae Op.m. After dinner music7.415 Hawaii calls
|

7.30 Songs You Remember
7.45 Eric Winstone and his
Accordion Band
8. 0 Variety on the Air
8.30 The Stones Cry Out
8.45 Variety on the Air
9.30 Danc3 music
10. 0 Close down

BVA reer6. 0,
7.0,
7.45, 8.45 a.m. London

New
9.
*
Morning programme

410.0 For My Lady: Famous
comedians: Stanley Holloway,
England
40.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
41.15 Help for the Home Cook:
Miss M. A. Blackmore
41.30 Music While You Work
472. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While You Worka Rhythm parade. O Classical hour4..0 Variety programm
4.30 Light orchestras wd bal-
lads
ee0 Children’s session5.45- Dinner music (6.15, LON-
NEWS and Propaganda

Front)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Marie Camp-
bell (contralto),"Thick is the Darkness," ‘"O
Thank Me Not," "Swedish Peas-
ant’s Song," ‘sing, Break Into
Song" (Mallinson)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 BRC Symphony Orchestra,
"The Magic Flute" Overture
(Mozart)
8. 8 Studio Recitals by Vivien
Dixon (violinist) and PhyllisMander (mezzo-soprano)
Phyllis Mander:"Hark, the Echoing Hour," "T’ll
ein upon the Dogstar"’ (Pur-ce i ‘

8.12 Vivien Dixon:
"Sarabande and Tambourin"
(Leclair)
8.18 Phyllis Mander:"The Knotting Song," "Nymphs
and Shepherds" (Purcell)8.23 Vivien Dixon:
"Siciliano" (Birckenstock)
8.27 Phyllis Mander:
(Obbligato: Vivien Dixon)"Dido’s Lament" (Purcell)
8.32 British Light Orchestra,
Grand March from "Alceste"
(Handel)
8.35 Organ Recital by Dr. J. C.Bradshaw (relayed from. the
Civic Theatre) :

ist Movement from Sonata in
D Flat, Op. 154 (Rheinberger),"Ave Maria d’Arcadelt" (Liszt),
HWumoreske (Dvorak)
8.58 Station notices
9. © Newsreel with Commentary
9.256 Johann Strauss and Sym-
phony Orchestra,"Tales from the Vienna Woods"
(Strauss)
9.29 Studio recital by JeanMacfarlane (contralto)
9.41 Salon Orchestra,
Humoresque, Romance (Tchai-
kovskl)
9.48 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone),"Drink to Me Only with Thine
Eyes" (arr. Lehmann), ‘Rosesof Picardy" (Wood)
10. 0 Progress Reports of theDominion Bowling Championships
10.10 The Boston Symphony Pops
Orchestra
(conducted by Arthur Fiedler)
(U.S.A. programme)
10.50 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Tales. and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
12. 0 Close down

Syl CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Early evening melodies
6. 0 Everyman’s music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 Band session, with "Mr,
Chalmers, K.C." at 8.25° p.m.
9. 0 Opera and its stars
9.30 Classical recitals
10. 0 Salon music
10.30 Close down

74 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning music
9.30 Josephine Clare: "Good
Housekeeping"’
10. 0 Devotignal Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Classical programme
Miscellaneous recordings
Dance music
‘Richard the Lionheart"
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Propa-

ganda Front6.45 Songs of the West
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme:
7.15 Regimental Band of H.M.
Grenadier Guards, Marchingwith the Grenadiers
7.27. Grand Massed Brass Bands,
"Loving Cup Memories" (arr.
Ison)7.38 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards, "Steps of Glory"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Gems from Musical Comedy
8.30 Variety and vaudeville
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Julian Fuh’s’ Orchestra,
"The Selfish Giant’ (Coates)
9.37 Baffles in ‘"‘The Case of the
Secret Six"
10. 0 Close down

al Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6, 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Maurice Besly
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